
Pachet 2

I.D.: 43071280

Data publicarii	20.02.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 259,66 RON - 259,66 RON

Descriere: 1 ROLA HARTIE DADA 150 M BUC 2 12.61 25.21 4.79 2 COVORAS INTRARE BUC 3 16.81 50.42 9.58 3 PRELUNGITOARE 3 M/6 P BUC 3 33.61 100.84 19.16 4 PRELUNGITOARE 5M/5P BUC 2 37.82 75.63 14.37 5 PRIZA DUBLA BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44
